
Most of our food is homemade in the original kitchen
used by Dylan Thomas and his family and we strive

to use locally sourced ingredients whenever possible.

We are dog friendly
and offer dog ice

cream as a special
£3.00 treat!

Savouries Served 10am - 2:30pm

Homemade Vegetable Soup          £7.95
Served with bread and cheese

Sandwich Selection                       £7.50
Served with side salad, choose from:

Tuna Mayonnaise
Cheese with Chutney
Ham and Wholegrain Mustard

Toasties Selection                          £7.75
Served with side salad, choose from:

Tuna Mayonnaise
Cheese
Ham

Welsh Rarebit                               £7.50
Served on granary bread, with side salad

Beverages Served All Day

                                                 £2.20
                     £2.40

                                   £3.00
                                  £2.50

                                         £3.50
                                  £3.50

                                            £3.50
                                    £3.50

                   £3.50
                   £4.00

                     
£1.75

                  £1.75
               

£2.00
                          £2.45

Pot of Tea                                                    
Pot of Speciality Tea                      
Americano                                   
Coffee                                  
Mocha                                         
Cappuccino                                  
Latte                                            
Flat White                                    
Mug of Hot Chocolate                   
Mug of Hot Chocolate                   
with cream/marshmallow
Apple/Orange Juice                     
Cans of Mineral Water                  
still/sparkling
Assorted Canned Drinks               
Cawston Drinks                            

(per person)

(per person)

(plain)

Treat Selection Served All Day

Welsh Tea                                       £9.95
Bara brith, Welsh cake, bread, butter, jam, 
cheese and a pot of Welsh Brewed Tea

Cream Tea                                      £8.95
2 Homemade scones served warm with jam, 
clotted cream, and a pot of Welsh Brewed Tea

Single Scone                                   £4.50
Served warm with jam and clotted cream

Homemade Bara Brith                     £3.00
Traditional Welsh fruit bread served with butter

Welsh Cakes                                   £3.00
2 traditional homemade Welsh cakes served warm,
topped with sugar
(Gluten free option available)

Cheese Scones                                £4.50
Homemade cheese scone served warm with cheese
and chutney

Homemade Lemon Drizzle Cake      £3.75

Children Served All Day

Children’s Lunch Bags                      £5.75
Choose 4 items from:

Carton of juice, milkshake, or water
Half a sandwich
Yoghurt
Cheese stick
Animal Adventures (Golden Wonder)
Muffin

Vanilla Ice Cream                            £3.50

See our board for today’s specials

Vegetarian
Allergen information available on request

Visit our other sites and find out more at       cofgar.wales


