

Y Gegin Gartref

We are dog friendly and offer dog ice cream as a special

£3.00 treat!

Most of our food is homemade in the original kitchen used by Dylan Thomas and his family and we strive to use locally sourced ingredients whenever possible.

Savouries Served 10am - 2:30pm

£7.95 Homemade Vegetable Soup W

Served with bread and cheese

Sandwich Selection £7.50

Served with side salad, choose from:

- Tuna Mayonnaise
- Cheese with Chutney
- Ham and Wholegrain Mustard

£7.75 **Toasties Selection**

Served with side salad, choose from:

- Tuna Mayonnaise
- Cheese
- Ham

Welsh Rarebit	V		£7.50
---------------	---	--	-------

Served on granary bread, with side salad

Beverages	Served All Day	
Pot of Tea (per person)	£2.20	
Pot of Speciality Tea (per pers	son) £2.40	
Americano	£3.00	
Coffee	£2.50	
Mocha	£3.50	
Cappuccino	£3.50	
Latte	£3.50	
Flat White	£3.50	
Mug of Hot Chocolate (plain	£3.50	
Mug of Hot Chocolate	£4.00	
with cream/marshmallow		
Apple/Orange Juice	£1.75	
Cans of Mineral Water	£1.75	
still/sparkling		
Assorted Canned Drinks	£2.00	
Cawston Drinks	£2.45	

Treat Selection Served All Day

Welsh Tea £9.95

Bara brith, Welsh cake, bread, butter, jam, cheese and a pot of Welsh Brewed Tea

£8.95 **Cream Tea**

2 Homemade scones served warm with jam, clotted cream, and a pot of Welsh Brewed Tea

£4.50 Single Scone

Served warm with jam and clotted cream

Homemade Bara Brith £3.00

Traditional Welsh fruit bread served with butter

Welsh Cakes £3.00

2 traditional homemade Welsh cakes served warm, topped with sugar (Gluten free option available)

Cheese Scones £4.50

Homemade cheese scone served warm with cheese and chutney

Homemade Lemon Drizzle Cake £3.75

Children Served All Day

£5.75 Children's Lunch Bags

Choose 4 items from:

- · Carton of juice, milkshake, or water
- Half a sandwich
- Yoghurt
- Cheese stick
- Animal Adventures (Golden Wonder)
- Muffin

Vanilla Ice Cream £3.50

See our board for today's specials



V Vegetarian

Allergen information available on request









